HARLAN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
2024-2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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Wednesday, July 31 Flexible Professional Development Day for Teachers -No School for Students

v

Thursday, August 1% Flexible Professional Development Day for Teachers -No School for Students

Friday, August 2™ Flexible Professional Development Day for Teachers -No School for Students

Monday, August 5" Training Day for Staff — No Students

Tuesday, August 6™ Opening Day for Staff — No Students

Wednesday, August 7" Students First Day of School

Monday, September 2 Labor Day - No School for Staff or Students

Mon-Fri, October 14*-18" Fall Break

Monday, November 4"  No School - No School for Staff or Students

Tuesday, November 5" Presidential Election Day — No School for Staff or Students
Wed-Fri, November 27-29" Thanksgiving Holiday — No School for Staff or Students
December 23 — January 5* Christmas and New Year Break - No School for Staff or Students
Monday, January 20" Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - No School for Staff or Students
Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day — Flexible PD for Staff — No School for Students
March 31% - April 4* Spring Break - No School for Staff or Students

Thursday, May 15* Last Student Instruction Day

Saturday, May 17* Closing Day for Staff

Possible Make-Up days “*February 17th, March 31st through April 4th, May 19 through May 30
**Only if more than five days are missed between January and March

School Schedule
Start End
Harlan Elementary 7:50 AM 2:50 PM
Harlan Middle/High 8:15 AM 3:15PM

*Board Approved 1/18/2024
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